
QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25 COUNTS

FA 10 SP 11 FA11 SP12 FA12 SP 13 FA 13 SP 14 FA14 SP15 FA15 SP16

Business Programs    

BA Business Administration Career 487 425 535 412 465 432 473 416 472 423 467 417

BB Business Transfer 448           430 464 461 455 444 438 440 429 446 433 438

BC Hospitality and Recreation Management 82 74 90 80 89 84 87 74 71 69 67 51

Total Business Programs 1017 929 1089 953 1009 960 998 930 972 938 967 906

Technology Programs

TA Automotive 34 26 31 24 26 22 33 26 28 26 37 29

TB Interactive Media 97 80 110 91 102 85 113 84 122 108 130 115

TC Engineering 252 234 259 255 279 272 295 305 330 284 329 299

TD Computer Information Systems 101 98 101 90 111 102 113 99 122 124 130 119

TE Computer Systems Engineering 234 210 218 216 229 207 206 209 209 198 222 194

TF Electromechanical 40 28 31 22 36 30 35 35 23 16 9 9

TG Electronics 42 33 40 37 35 37 43 37 58 62 79 73

TH Manufacturing 37 40 41 44 39 43 55 52 50 50 59 55

TI Telecommunications (discontinued) 48 57 49 49 38 37 17 20 3 2 0

TJ Biotechnology 25 21 24 20 16 13 22 15 17 13 9 10

TK Energy Utility Technology 22 21 23 17 21 19 19 16 10 8 17 13

TL Computer Science 28 29 65 54 82 82 88 83 104 111 108 100

TM Heating, Vent & Air Con 8 7 15 10 14 12 12 8 12 6

Total Technology Programs 960 877 1000 926 1029 959 1053 993 1088 1010 1141 1022

Human Services Programs

CA Criminal Justice 561 531 591 561 534 541 529 503 461 440 430 409

FA Fire Science 64 63 63 61 36 48 63 51 45 40 52 54

EA Early Childhood Education 285 257 300 265 275 235 302 268 293 262 266 241

SA Human Services 254 245 293 289 324 301 304 285 269 278 323 304

Total Public & Social Services Programs 1164 1096 1247 1176 1169 1125 1198 1107 1068 1020 1071 1008

General Studies Programs

GA0100 GS-General Studies A 2555 2118 2199 1925 2051 1765 1820 1670 1842 1597 1643 1370

GA0200 GS-Deaf Studies A 35 34 51 41 39 37 36 35 40 36 28 29

GA0300 GS-Elem Ed A 88 85 119 100 109 104 101 90 78 78 67 57

GA0400 GS-EUT A 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 2 2 2 2

GA0500 GS-Comm Hlth A 22 19 22 21 25 20 17 16 15 15 6 4

GA0600 GS-Health Care 743 816 1180 1217 1383 1308 1375 1329 1361 1305 1281 1201

GA0700 GS-Occup Ed A 1 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 1

GA0900 GS-Biotechnology 1 13 30 44 58 54 69 66 56 53 68 70

GA1000 General Studies Pre Phar 0 0 0 0 40 53 67 60 42 50 47 48

GA1100 General Studies Public H

GA1200 GS_Pre Nursing

Program Description

created by IRaP (10/14/2025)



QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25 COUNTS

FA 10 SP 11 FA11 SP12 FA12 SP 13 FA 13 SP 14 FA14 SP15 FA15 SP16Program Description

Total Gen Studies Programs 3447 3090 3605 3352 3708 3347 3492 3272 3439 3137 3145 2782

Liberal Arts Programs

LA0100 Liberal Arts            410 368 418 362 413 363 366 316 299 270 228 209

LA0200 Liberal Arts - Health Opt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LA0300 Liberal Arts - Music Opt

LA0400 Liberal Arts-Theater Opt

LA0500 Liberal Arts - Biology  

LA0600 Liberal Arts - Chemistry

LA0700 Liberal Arts - Envir Sci

LA0800 Liberal Arts - Psy Optio

LA0900 Liberal Arts- English Op

LA1000 Liberal Arts - History O

LA1100 Liberal Arts - Soc Option

LA1200 Liberal Arts-Media Communication

LA1300 Liberal Arts - Mathematics

Total Liberal Arts Programs 410 368 418 362 413 363 366 316 299 270 228 209

Health Care Programs

HA Allied Dental 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

HB Complementary Health/Health Care Diagnostic 4 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

HC Dental Hygiene/Assisting 63 53 58 50 54 51 57 46 59 45 57 47

HD Nursing 287 287 331 293 324 292 313 285 326 276 341 320

HE Occupational Therapy 32 32 34 32 36 34 34 34 37 35 35 36

HF Paramedic 40 33 39 36 34 24 22 14 33 31 37 18

HG Respiratory Care 23 19 29 22 32 28 31 22 30 23 23 18

HH Radiologic Technology 50 46 47 46 43 40 47 45 42 38 38 35

HI Medical Assisting 27 16 19 20 18 13 22 16 18 14 24 18

HJ Surgical Technology 9 6 9 5 10 9 7 6 9 6 11 6

HK Healthcare

HY Health Related Programs 7 45 83 97 105 88

Total Health Care Programs 535 495 567 504 553 493 542 515 638 566 671 586
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25 COUNTS

FA 10 SP 11 FA11 SP12 FA12 SP 13 FA 13 SP 14 FA14 SP15 FA15 SP16Program Description

Non-Degree Programs

XA Non-Degree Programs 1389 1148 1204 1114 1110 1032 934 994 949 1014 841 794

ZA Undeclared-Adult Learning Programs

Total Non-Degree Programs 1389 1148 1204 1114 1110 1032 934 994 949 1014 841 794

Total TOTAL ALL PROGRAMS 8922 8003 9130 8387 8991 8279 8583 8127 8453 7955 8064 7307

Total Associates 6987 6373 7319 6770 7269 6725 7041 6585 6843 6324 6494 5913

Total Certificates 546 482 607 503 612 522 608 548 670 617 729 600

Total Non degree 1389 1148 1204 1114 1110 1032 934 994 949 1014 841 794
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25

Business Programs

BA Business Administration Career

BB Business Transfer

BC Hospitality and Recreation Management

Total Business Programs

Technology Programs

TA Automotive 

TB Interactive Media

TC Engineering

TD Computer Information Systems

TE Computer Systems Engineering

TF Electromechanical

TG Electronics

TH Manufacturing

TI Telecommunications (discontinued)

TJ Biotechnology

TK Energy Utility Technology 

TL Computer Science 

TM Heating, Vent & Air Con

Total Technology Programs

Human Services Programs

CA Criminal Justice

FA Fire Science

EA Early Childhood Education

SA Human Services

Total Public & Social Services Programs

General Studies Programs

GA0100 GS-General Studies A

GA0200 GS-Deaf Studies A

GA0300 GS-Elem Ed A

GA0400 GS-EUT A

GA0500 GS-Comm Hlth A

GA0600 GS-Health Care

GA0700 GS-Occup Ed A

GA0900 GS-Biotechnology

GA1000 General Studies Pre Phar

GA1100 General Studies Public H

GA1200 GS_Pre Nursing

Program Description

COUNTS

FA16 SP17 FA17 SP18 FA18 SP19 FA19 SP20 FA20 SP21 FA21

469 405 477 402 447 384 474 400 443 362 426

442 442 450 409 430 375 363 350 325 298 288

62 49 48 41 45 45 37 36 36 29 38

973 896 975 852 922 804 874 786 804 689 752

35 31 42 34 35 27 34 26 25 16 26

126 120 136 125 126 120 141 136 144 100 124

297 280 304 282 311 281 270 247 256 220 201

126 128 126 122 140 103 107 102 90 85 83

204 181 204 178 191 180 197 177 198 173 199

1 0 1 1 2

74 64 69 62 87 72 82 73 75 62 67

52 51 55 45 57 49 46 43 33 27 41

0 1 0 0 0

10 7 5 8 2 2 4 2 2 2 3

17 11 8 8 11 8 10 9 7 6 11

113 90 97 95 71 68 83 84 89 80 102

20 17 17 22 26 24 14 15 8 7 11

1075 981 1064 982 1059 934 988 914 927 778 868

428 384 383 325 357 309 345 313 303 239 253

48 42 43 44 47 40 46 38 38 30 24

235 171 217 191 189 167 177 164 163 143 170

263 241 223 210 187 177 182 162 169 168 161

974 838 866 770 780 693 750 677 673 580 608

1394 1169 1172 1038 1096 903 1032 894 813 624 685

24 19 21 21 36 31 29 30 20 13 21

70 77 73 66 74 59 55 64 63 57 71

1 1 4 1 0 1 3 2 2 2 5

1 0

1251 1168 1170 1076 1158 1042 921 688 417 267 168

0 0 1 1 1

65 53 33 30 22 18 26 26 23 20 35

55 47 44 34 36 36 34 35 31 37 25

8 10 20 26 29 29 32 30 20 17 13

230 395 261 171 115
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25
Program Description

Total Gen Studies Programs

Liberal Arts Programs

LA0100 Liberal Arts            

LA0200 Liberal Arts - Health Opt

LA0300 Liberal Arts - Music Opt

LA0400 Liberal Arts-Theater Opt

LA0500 Liberal Arts - Biology  

LA0600 Liberal Arts - Chemistry

LA0700 Liberal Arts - Envir Sci

LA0800 Liberal Arts - Psy Optio

LA0900 Liberal Arts- English Op

LA1000 Liberal Arts - History O

LA1100 Liberal Arts - Soc Option

LA1200 Liberal Arts-Media Communication

LA1300 Liberal Arts - Mathematics

Total Liberal Arts Programs

Health Care Programs

HA Allied Dental 

HB Complementary Health/Health Care Diagnostic

HC Dental Hygiene/Assisting

HD Nursing

HE Occupational Therapy

HF Paramedic 

HG Respiratory Care

HH Radiologic Technology

HI Medical Assisting 

HJ Surgical Technology 

HK Healthcare

HY Health Related Programs

Total Health Care Programs

COUNTS

FA16 SP17 FA17 SP18 FA18 SP19 FA19 SP20 FA20 SP21 FA21

2869 2544 2537 2293 2452 2120 2362 2164 1650 1208 1138

170 136 139 112 107 107 100 90 93 73 96

0 0 0

13 16 19 18 29 23 28 28 16 12 17

6 8 11 9 13 15 16 16 12 13 18

50 58 90 100 119 105 116 117 113 95 126

5 7 14 16 19 18 21 16 13 13 15

19 17 27 26 24 26 35 28 36 31 43

73 92 132 156 188 180 219 210 240 193 244

10 15 42 39 43 39 40 37 48

16 21 29 29 40 34 42 28 47

9 7 10 14 17 17 20

13 20 19 22 33

1

336 334 458 473 579 549 641 612 641 534 708

0 1 0 0 0

1 0

53 46 49 46 57 58 40 36 39 38 39

370 321 371 292 379 328 388 306 391 323 436

35 36 35 35 32 32 31 32 24 24 25

46 27 41 22 45 45 36 26 31 27 29

20 17 21 16 14 15 16 13 10 9 16

37 32 36 36 36 36 32 31 29 27 31

29 18 40 33 39 34 28 29 27 17 11

12 8 8 7 7 6 10 8 14 12 14

575 703 963

95 75 84 80 90 76 94 81 90 61 86

697 581 686 567 699 630 675 562 1230 1241 1650
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25
Program Description

Non-Degree Programs

XA Non-Degree Programs

ZA Undeclared-Adult Learning Programs

Total Non-Degree Programs

Total TOTAL ALL PROGRAMS

Total Associates

Total Certificates

Total Non degree

COUNTS

FA16 SP17 FA17 SP18 FA18 SP19 FA19 SP20 FA20 SP21 FA21

774 970 784 914 774 794 1003 953 1024 1027 1193

774 970 784 914 774 794 1003 953 1024 1027 1193

7698 7144 7370 6851 7265 6524 7293 6668 6949 6057 6917

6184 5595 5806 5398 5890 5231 5732 5240 5393 4586 5194

740 579 780 539 601 499 558 475 532 444 530

774 970 784 914 774 794 1003 953 1024 1027 1193
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25

Business Programs

BA Business Administration Career

BB Business Transfer

BC Hospitality and Recreation Management

Total Business Programs

Technology Programs

TA Automotive 

TB Interactive Media

TC Engineering

TD Computer Information Systems

TE Computer Systems Engineering

TF Electromechanical

TG Electronics

TH Manufacturing

TI Telecommunications (discontinued)

TJ Biotechnology

TK Energy Utility Technology 

TL Computer Science 

TM Heating, Vent & Air Con

Total Technology Programs

Human Services Programs

CA Criminal Justice

FA Fire Science

EA Early Childhood Education

SA Human Services

Total Public & Social Services Programs

General Studies Programs

GA0100 GS-General Studies A

GA0200 GS-Deaf Studies A

GA0300 GS-Elem Ed A

GA0400 GS-EUT A

GA0500 GS-Comm Hlth A

GA0600 GS-Health Care

GA0700 GS-Occup Ed A

GA0900 GS-Biotechnology

GA1000 General Studies Pre Phar

GA1100 General Studies Public H

GA1200 GS_Pre Nursing

Program Description SP22 FA22 SP23 FA23 SP24 FA24 SP25 FA25

324 407 303 389 366 496 498 584

256 247 235 304 321 419 386 460

36 41 46 43 43 62 52 65

616 695 584 736 730 977 936 1109

20 39 31 46 35 45 46 61

107 112 101 126 121 130 138 181

177 175 156 205 177 198 214 264

73 67 55 57 54 88 81 93

164 209 190 241 258 301 289 340

69 64 59 64 50 58 58 71

41 33 36 38 35 42 44 48

6 6 4 4 4 1 1 4

8 5 1 8 7 13 9 12

96 101 98 105 103 111 99 85

8 52 9 8 15 11 8 6

769 863 740 902 859 998 987 1165

206 215 179 207 177 213 214 276

26 23 14 19 32 33 41 53

137 156 131 135 130 166 146 185

170 155 149 163 167 230 223 245

539 549 473 524 506 642 624 759

580 659 537 561 450 556 485 561

20 14 14 16 20 21 18 18

47 55 53 65 62 72 61 78

4 2

98 53 27 13 6 3 1

30 21 17 23 25 37 33 32

22 25 25 40 43 54 60 49

10 4 4 2 1

73 53 32 11 7 5 4 2
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25
Program Description

Total Gen Studies Programs

Liberal Arts Programs

LA0100 Liberal Arts            

LA0200 Liberal Arts - Health Opt

LA0300 Liberal Arts - Music Opt

LA0400 Liberal Arts-Theater Opt

LA0500 Liberal Arts - Biology  

LA0600 Liberal Arts - Chemistry

LA0700 Liberal Arts - Envir Sci

LA0800 Liberal Arts - Psy Optio

LA0900 Liberal Arts- English Op

LA1000 Liberal Arts - History O

LA1100 Liberal Arts - Soc Option

LA1200 Liberal Arts-Media Communication

LA1300 Liberal Arts - Mathematics

Total Liberal Arts Programs

Health Care Programs

HA Allied Dental 

HB Complementary Health/Health Care Diagnostic

HC Dental Hygiene/Assisting

HD Nursing

HE Occupational Therapy

HF Paramedic 

HG Respiratory Care

HH Radiologic Technology

HI Medical Assisting 

HJ Surgical Technology 

HK Healthcare

HY Health Related Programs

Total Health Care Programs

SP22 FA22 SP23 FA23 SP24 FA24 SP25 FA25

884 886 709 731 614 748 662 740

66 72 65 81 83 81 86 100

12 18 14 19 11 31 28 37

16 18 16 10 13 14 14 22

105 101 99 136 108 126 112 132

12 15 13 20 21 23 26 29

30 36 34 25 24 37 36 40

197 211 174 211 202 272 270 337

38 33 35 38 31 43 45 66

43 44 41 39 29 45 46 56

17 22 15 23 21 19 21 26

20 27 26 35 32 41 38 55

6 18 13 19 17 20 20 19

562 615 545 656 592 752 742 919

34 41 49 48 52 46 50 50

337 415 333 399 314 416 418 420

21 25 23 21 19 16 15 21

24 37 28 34 34 49 46 64

11 13 13 18 18 22 21 21

28 36 33 35 34 37 35 38

9 4 1 12 9 15 16 17

13 19 19 17 17 16 19 14

920 1052 946 1186 1138 1660 1633 2030

60 61 49 63 60 41 20 23

1457 1703 1494 1833 1695 2318 2273 2698
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QCC Enrollment by Program AY FA10 - FA25
Program Description

Non-Degree Programs

XA Non-Degree Programs

ZA Undeclared-Adult Learning Programs

Total Non-Degree Programs

Total TOTAL ALL PROGRAMS

Total Associates

Total Certificates

Total Non degree

SP22 FA22 SP23 FA23 SP24 FA24 SP25 FA25

1079 1180 1150 1534 1366 1376 1239 1322

3 3

1079 1180 1150 1534 1366 1376 1242 1325

5906 6491 5695 6916 6362 7811 7466 8715

4391 4822 4163 4883 4524 5852 5637 6756

436 451 382 499 472 583 587 634

1079 1218 1150 1534 1366 1376 1242 1325
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